Memorial Service

Novato Offering:

Includes The Novato Cremation Container
Constructed of Wood Composite-Light
lvory Crepe

Includes urn/keepsake/jewelry allowance

.

»

»

Total:
Savings:
Net:

Standard Brown Offering:

Includes The Standard Brown Alternative Container
Constructed of Wood Composite - Dark

Minimal ivory crepe pillow and mattress

Includes urn/keepsake/jewelry allowance

»

-

Total:
Savings:
Net:

Baden Offering:

Includes The Baden Alternative Container
Constructed of Cardboard-Solid Color - Green
Minimal ivory crepe

Includes urn/keepsake/jewelry allowance
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-

»

Total:
Savings:
Net:

——

$5,935
-$440
$5,495 *

{

Optionalinterior available.

$5,435
-$440
$4,995 *

$5,135
-$440

$4,695*

Memorial urn/Keepsake/Jewelry examples:

Franklin Cherry Meadow Green

Delphia Wings Keepsake Butterfly Bead

Allowance: $543 r
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